
 
COAST 3PL 3401 Etiwanda Ave, Bldg. 711A Jurupa Valley, CA 91752 

 
 

Contact List 
 

Operations 
Dispatch@coast3pl.com 

 
Main Number     (951)685-1041 Option #1 
Fax      (951)685-3944 
SCAC Code      COAT 
 
Operations Manager 
Chris Uribe (M-F 7-5pm)   Ext. 205 
Curibe@coast3pl.com   Cell (909) 994-9313 
  
Craig Daniels (M-F 7-5pm)   Ext. 202 
Cdaniels@coast3pl.com   Cell (951) 712-2930 
 
 
Backup 
Mike Arvizu      Ext. 203  
marvizu@cpsexpress.com   Cell (951) 235-9060 
 
After Hours & Weekends   (951)235-9941 
 
VP of Operations 
Paul Anderson    Ext. 207 
Panderson@coast3pl.com   Cell (909) 706-8522 
 
General Manager 
Tim Pollock     Ext. 304 
Tpollock@coast3pl.com   Cell (951)295-0745 
 
 
EDI Issues 
Amber Allen     Ext. 108 
aallen@cpsexpress.com 
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